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EXPOSICIÓN COMERCIAL 

ACCESO 
PALACIO

Sala 
Santiago

Consigna
1

Co
ns

ig
na

 2

Área de 
Acreditación

Área 
MyPE

Sala 
Obradoiro ÁreaAs

eo
s

Sala 
Compostela1

2

3

4

5

9

7

10

8

21

19

22

20

6

46

47
51

52

45

44

60

59

58

79

80

78

77

43

17

15

18

16

29

27

30

28

13

11

14

12

25

23

26

24

33

31

34

32

41

39

42

40

37

35

38

36

504948

555453 5756

656361 67
666462 68

737169 75
747270 76

858381 87
868482 88

89
90

91
92

93
94

95
96

103 102107 106 105 104111 110 109 108115 114 113 112119 118 117 116

97

M2

M10M9 M12 M13 M14

M15

M11

M1 M4M3 M6M5 M8M7

Sala de 
Ponentes

Acceso sala 
Santiago

Acceso a Zona 
de Pósteres

Acceso 
sala 
Compostela

Ac
ce

so
 s

al
a 

Ob
ra

do
iro

PODCASTS

ALFASIGMA 95-96-97-98
ABBVIE SPAIN 53, 54, 55, 56 y 57
ADISAT SA de CV 111
ALFASIGMA ESPAÑA 73 y 75
ALMIRALL 89, 90, 91 y 92

AMGEN 118 y 119

BEIERSDORF (EUCERIN) 61, 62, 63 y 64
BELIUM MEDICAL MyPE M5
BELLA AURORA LABS. 51
BIOFRONTERA PHARMA GmbH 44
BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM 19 y 21
BRILL PHARMA MyPE M15
BRISTOL MYERS SQUIBB 52
CASIO Europe GmbH MyPE M10
CARE ACESS MyPE M6
CAUDALIE SPAIN MyPE M11
CILAD 103
DERMAX PRODUCTS MyPE M14
DERMICA LABORATOIRES 

EUROPE MyPE M3

DERMOFARM (RILASTIL) 80
DISTRIX-ACM SPAIN 43
DS Healthcare Iberia 104
FAES FARMA 117

FENEMA MyPE M4
FLOWWW MyPE M7
GALENICUM DERMA 58 y 59
GAMBARTER MyPE M8
HYDRAFACIAL 77
INCYTE BIOSCIENCES IBERIA 113
INDUSTRIAL FARMACEUTICA 

CANTABRIA 32 y 34

ISDIN Área de Descanso

JANSSEN-CILAG 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 
28, 29 y 30

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 109
L`ORÉAL COSMETICA ACTIVA 

ESPAÑA
11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 
16, 17 y 18

LABORATORIO GENOVÉ 105 y 106
LABORATORIOS BAILLEUL MyPE M1

LABORATORIOS 
DERMATOLÓGICOS DE URIAGE 78 y 79

LABORATORIOS GALDERMA 20, 22, 31 y 33
LABORATORIOS LEO PHARMA 94 y 96
LABORATORIOS VIÑAS 48 y 49
LASER TECH IBÉRICA (DEKA) MyPE M2

LETI PHARMA 66 y 68

LILLY 45 y 46

MARTIDERM 93 y 95
MESOESTETIC 47
MIBE PHARMA ESPAÑA 50
NANJING BESTVIEW LASER 112
NAOS SKIN CARE SPAIN 

(BIODERMA) 1, 2 y 3

NORSAN GmbH MyPE M13
NOVARTIS Podcasts
ONCOBETA GmbH 108
ORKLA CEDERROTH 116
OZOAQUA 107
PFIZER 7, 8, 9 y 10
PIERRE FABRE IBÉRICA 69, 70, 71, 72 y 74
REFERENCE MEDICAL MyPE M9

SANOFI-AVENTIS 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 
40, 41 y 42

SESDERMA 110
SUN Pharmaceutical Industries 

Europe B.V. 65 y 67

TECHDERMA 115

UCB PHARMA 81, 82, 83, 84, 85, 
86, 87 y 88

UNIFARCO (Ceramol) 60
VIATRIS PHARMACEUTICALS 76
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